®
Pa
ge
 1
 o
f 4
© Newton Waterproofing Systems
Newton House, 17-19 Sovereign Way

+44 (0)1732 360 095
Opening Hours:
Monday to Thursday 8:00am - 5:30pm
Friday 8:00am - 5:00pm
FlexJoint and FlexJoint HD
Non-Absorbent Joint Filler
TYPICAL DETAIL
LIFE EXPECTANCY
When specified, installed and protected in accordance with the Data Sheet, fully and permanently isolated from UV light
and physical damage or wearing, and only to those substrates confirmed within this Data Sheet, FlexJoint and FlexJoint
HD have a service life that can be equal to the design life of the structure (estimate 50 years).
PURCHASE CODES
FLEXJOINT HD
Product Size Code
FlexJoint HD Sheet 10 mm x 1 m x 2 m FJHDS10
FlexJoint HD Sheet 12 mm x 1 m x 2 m FJHDS12
FlexJoint HD Sheet 15 mm x 1 m x 2 m FJHDS15
FlexJoint HD Sheet 20 mm x 1 m x 2 m FJHDS20
FlexJoint HD Sheet 25 mm x 1 m x 2 m FJHDS25
COLOUR
•	 FlexJoint - Cream
•	 FlexJoint HD - Dark grey
TOOLS REQUIRED
•	 Stanley Knife (or similar)
•	 HydroTank 309 Flexible Adhesive
SUITABLE SUBSTRATE
•	 Concrete
•	 Brick or Blockwork
FLEXJOINT
Product Size Code
FlexJoint Sheet 10 mm x 1 m x 2 m FJ10S
FlexJoint Sheet 12 mm x 1 m x 2 m FJ12S
FlexJoint Sheet 15 mm x 1 m x 2 m FJ15S
FlexJoint Sheet 20 mm x 1 m x 2 m FJ20S
FlexJoint Sheet 25 mm x 1 m x 2 m FJ25S
FlexJoint Roll 10 mm x 100 mm x 10 m FJ10100
FlexJoint Roll 10 mm x 150 mm x 10 m FJ10150
FlexJoint Roll 10 mm x 175 mm x 10 m FJ10175
FlexJoint Roll 10 mm x 200 mm x 10 m FJ10100
FlexJoint Roll 12 mm x 100 mm x 10 m FJ12100
FlexJoint Roll 12 mm x 150 mm x 10 m FJ12150
FlexJoint Roll 12 mm x 200 mm x 10 m FJ12200
FlexJoint Length 20 mm x 100 mm x 2 m FJ20100
FlexJoint Length 20 mm x 150 mm x 2 m FJ20150
FlexJoint Length 20 mm x 200 mm x 2 m FJ20200
FlexJoint Length 25 mm x 100 mm x 2 m FJ25100
FlexJoint Length 25 mm x 150 mm x 2 m FJ25150
FlexJoint Length 25 mm x 200 mm x 2 m FJ25200
Newton 106 FlexProof-NV
Newton FlexJoint
Pa